
 
 

                                         BUS REGISTRATION FORM 2015 – 2016 
 

NAME OF STUDENT:  ___________________________________________________ GRADE: _______ CLASS:  __________ 
STUDENT CELL PHONE NUMBER (if applicable):  ________________________ 
NAME OF PARENT 1:  ________________________________  CELL PHONE NUMBER:  ____________________________ 
WORK PHONE NUMBER:  _____________________________ HOME PHONE NUMBER:  ___________________________ 
NAME OF PARENT 2:  _________________________________ CELL PHONE NUMBER: ____________________________ 
WORK PHONE NUMBER:  _____________________________ HOME PHONE NUMBER:  ___________________________ 
 
PLEASE CIRCLE the DATES rides are required and the STOP PREFERENCE (next page) for each day, and NOTE 
THE DATES ON YOUR CALENDAR.  Please complete a separate form for EACH STUDENT. 
IF PLANS CHANGE AND THE STUDENT WILL NOT RIDE THE BUS AS SCHEDULED BELOW, THE SCHOOL 
OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED BY 12:00 NOON, BY EMAIL ONLY – office@talmudtorah.com 
Please Note - There will be no refunds or credits for cancellations. 
  

September 2015 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

  !  !  !  !  5 

6 !  !  9 10 11 12 

13 !  !  16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 !  24 25 26 

27 !  !  30    
 

 
October 2015 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 !  !  7 8 9 10 

11 !  13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 !  24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

 
November 2015 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 !  7 

8 9 10 !  12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 !  28 

29 30      
 

 
December 2015 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 !  !  !  !  !  26 

27 !  !  !  !    

       
 

 
January 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     !  2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 !  21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 
February 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 !  !  10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 !  27 

28 29      

       
 

 
March 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 !  24 !  26 

27 !  29 30 31   
 

 
April 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 !  !  !  !  !  23 

24 !  !  !  !  !  30 
 

 
May 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 !  !  25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     
 

 
June 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 !  14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 !  !    
 
!  = School Not In Session 
 

 
                             # of Rides: ______________   Total: $___________________ 
                             
                             Paid : Cash/Cheque # _______________________________ 
                                            
 
 
 
      PLEASE TURN PAGE AND FILL IN STOP PREFERENCE 
 
  
 
 
 

 

 



 

 2 

          STOP PREFERENCE – MORNING:  (Check box and circle days of week) 
 

1. King Edward/Main (NW Side King Edward)        7:30 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
2. King Edward/Marguerite (NW Side King Edward)   7:46 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 

 3. King Edward/Valley Drive (NW Side King Edward)       7:48 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
4. King Edward/Balaclava (NW Side King Edward)     7:50 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
5. Dunbar/King Edward (SW Side Dunbar)         7:52 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
6. Dunbar/West 33rd (SW Side Dunbar)             7:54 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
7. Dunbar/West 37th (SW Side Dunbar)                   7:56 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
8. Dunbar/West 39th (SW Side Dunbar)        7:58 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
9. West 41st/Collingwood (SE Side West 41st)        8:00 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
10. West 41st/Carnarvon (SE Side West 41st)        8:02 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
11. West 41st/Elm (SE Side West 41st)              8:04 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
12. West 41st/Wiltshire (SE Side West 41st)            8:06 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
13. West 41st/Cartier (SE Side West 41st)    8:08 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
14. JCC        8:10 am □   M/T/W/Th/F 
 
STOP PREFERENCE – AFTERNOON:  (Check box and circle days of week)  
  Talmud Torah            Departs 3:35 pm SHARP 

          1. JCC             3:40 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F          Please indicate what program/activity student is enrolled in at the JCC:  _______________________            
                                                                                            Start time of JCC program: _________________ 

2. West 41st/Marguerite (NW Side West 41st)        3:44 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
3. West 41st/Angus (NW Side West 41st)    3:45 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
4. West 41st/Larch (NW Side West 41st)             3:48 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
5. West 41st/Carnarvon (NW Side West 41st)        3:50 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
6. West 41st/Collingwood (NW Side West 41st)    3:52 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
7. Dunbar/West 39th (NE Side Dunbar)    3:54 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
8. Dunbar/West 37th (SE Side Dunbar)            3:56 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
9. Dunbar/West 33rd (SE Side Dunbar)            3:58 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
10. Dunbar/West 26th (NE Side Dunbar)            4:00 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
11. King Edward/Balaclava (SE Side King Edward)      4:02 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
12. King Edward/Valley Drive (SE Side King Edward)       4:04 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
13. King Edward/Marguerite (SE Side King Edward)        4:06 pm □    M/T/W/Th/F 
   

•  If the student will not ride the bus as scheduled, the school office must be notified by email 
ONLY (office@talmudtorah.com) no later than 12:00 noon on the day of travel. A ride will be 
considered cancelled only when a confirmation email from the office is sent to the parent.  

•  Students will not be left at a stop unaccompanied without prior written authorization and will remain 
on the bus for the remainder of the route should no authorized adult be present at the designated 
pick-up time. Please note all times are approximate due to traffic. 

•  WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CANCEL BUS SERVICE IF RULES ARE NOT FOLLOWED.  Failure to 
follow bus protocols may result in suspension of service for the remainder of the school year. 

 
COST:  
For one-way travel (AM or PM) there will be one flat monthly charge of $15.00.  There will be no pro-
rating for fewer than 5 days per week.   
For round-trip travel (AM and PM) there will be one flat monthly charge of $25.00.  There will be no pro-
rating for fewer than 5 days per week. 
Casual riders will be charged $1.00 each ride (or $2.00 per day).   Arrangements for drop-ins are to be     
made by emailing the office no later than 3:00 p.m. the day prior to travel. 

 
       Please submit one cheque for September and nine post-dated cheques dated for the 1st of   
       each month for October 1st through June 1st.  Post-dated cheques or the balance in full is due in the   
       accounting office by September 22, 2015.  Cheques should be made payable to Vancouver Talmud  
       Torah.  
  



 

 3 

 
GENERAL SCHOOL BUS RULES 

 
1. All students must remain seated and behave appropriately. 
 
2. Students cannot save seats for friends.  The driver reserves the right to assign seats. 
 
3. All students must sit straight in their seat (never standing while the bus is in motion) with 
                knees in front of them and hips squarely on the bench. 
 
4. If a student opens a window it should be closed upon leaving the bus. 
 
5. Students must not put any body part out the window or throw anything out the window. 
 
6. Voice levels must be at an absolute minimum in order for the driver to concentrate on driving  
                and safety. There will be no shouting or screaming at any time. 
 
7. When the driver or assistant speaks, students are to remain quiet until his/her message has  
                been conveyed. 
 
8. No eating or drinking is allowed on the bus at any time. 
 
9. No garbage is to be left on the floor or in between the seats – there is a garbage bin at the  
                front of the bus that should be used when exiting. 
 
10. Students not following these rules will have bus privileges suspended. 
 

These rules concern SAFETY and are to be adhered to at all times. 
 
This is a school-sponsored activity and as such all rules and regulations of VTT apply for the duration 
of the trip.  Should a student deliberately contravene these regulations subsequent disciplinary action 
by the Principal or a school official will follow. 
 
PLEASE NOTE: 
 

•  If the student will not ride the bus as scheduled, the school office must be notified by email 
ONLY (office@talmudtorah.com) no later than 12:00 noon on the day of travel. A ride will be 
considered cancelled only when a confirmation email from the office is sent to the parent.  

•  Students will not be left at a stop unaccompanied without prior written authorization and will remain 
on the bus for the remainder of the route should no authorized adult be present at the designated 
pick-up time. Please note all times are approximate due to traffic. 

•  WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CANCEL BUS SERVICE IF RULES ARE NOT FOLLOWED. Failure to 
follow bus protocols may result in suspension of service for the remainder of the school year.  

 
 
We hereby acknowledge the above bus rules and agree to abide by the terms of service. 
 
 
_____________________________________  _______________________________________________              
      Name of Parent and/or Guardian                                                                   Signature 
 
_____________________________________              _______________________________________________
             Name of Student                                                                                                 Signature    
  
       _______________________________________________ 
                  Date 
       
 



 

 4 

        
 

 
 

LIABILITY WAIVER 2015-16 
 
 
 
For students dropped off by the school bus at the Jewish Community Centre (JCC) after school, Vancouver 
Talmud Torah Association (VTT) absolves itself of any liability and/or responsibility for unaccompanied 
students. 
 
Parents acknowledge and understand that neither Vancouver Talmud Torah Association nor the Jewish 
Community Centre provides supervision for students after school. Students are solely responsible for 
themselves when dropped off by the VTT bus at the JCC. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
I, _____________________________________________ understand that my child ___________________________ 
                      Name of Parent and/or Guardian                                                                                                 Name of Student 
           
will not be supervised at the JCC. I assume full and complete responsibility for my child and his or her 

actions and do not hold Vancouver Talmud Torah Association or the Jewish Community Centre responsible. 
 
 
 
______________________________________________                     ________________________________________ 
                   Signature of Parent and/or Guardian           Date 

  



 

 5 

 
 

 
BUS REMINDERS  

(Please Post) 
 

1. It is your responsibility to communicate to your child their after school bus plans and to ensure s/he 
knows to board the bus in a timely manner on the days s/he is registered to ride the school bus.  You 

or your child can write it down! 

2. Each morning before school, please remind your child about their school bus plans and at which stop 
they should disembark. 

3. Bus cancellations from students will NOT be accepted. Parents must inform the office by email 

ONLY (office@talmudtorah.com) of a bus cancellation no later than 12:00 noon on the day of travel.  
A ride will be considered cancelled only when a confirmation email from the office is sent to the 

parent. Failure to follow bus protocols may result in suspension of service for the remainder of 

the year. 

4. There will be no refunds or credits for cancellations. 

5. If your child has a cell phone, please include with your bus registration. This information could be 

helpful in an emergency. 
6. VTT does not assume any responsibility or liability for students dropped off by the school bus at the 

JCC. 


